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Sun.

Mon.
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Sun.
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Sun.

Tue.

Wed.

Fri.

5
6
9

10

11

12

13

14

15
17

18

19
20

23
24

25

27

28

30

Maine vs. Richmond

Maine vs. Memphis/Tennessee-Martin
St. Bonaventure at Boston U.
Hartford at St. Francis (N.Y.)
Vermont at George Mason

Stony Brook at Villanova

New Hampshire at Boston College
Albany at Bucknell

St. Peter's at UMBC (MASN)
Vermont at Virginia (Raycom)
Hartford at Quinnipiac (NESN)
Binghamton at St. Bonaventure
Lafayette at Stony Brook

UMBC at LaSalle

Fisher College at Maine

Albany at Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac at Binghamton

Sacred Heart at Hartford

Suffolk at New Hampshire

Boston U. at George Washington
Stony Brook at Maryland Eastern Shore
New Hampshire at Central Connecticut
Binghamton at Chicago State
Columbia at Albany

St. Francis (N.Y.) at Maine

Saint Joseph’s at Boston U.

UMBC at Richmond

Hartford at Louisville (2) (WHAS-TV)
Stony Brook at American

Vermont at Loyola (Md.) (MASN)
Northeastern at Boston U.

Central Connecticut at Binghamton
Lehigh at Albany

Maine at Quinnipiac

UMBC at Lafayette

Vermont at New Jersey Tech
Hartford at Brigham Young (2)
Hartford vs. Jackson State (3)
Northeastern at Maine

Towson at Vermont

George Washington at UMBC
Columbia at Stony Brook

Hartford vs. lona/South Carolina State (3)
Binghamton at Akron

Quinnipiac at New Hampshire
Boston U. at Marshall

Sacred Heart at Albany

Binghamton at Cornell

Stony Brook at Kentucky

Vermont at Dartmouth

Boston U. at Pittsburgh

Maine at Providence

Army at Hartford

Morgan State at UMBC

New Hampshire at Harvard
Vermont vs. Florida (4) (SunSports/CN8)

4 p.m.
6/9 p.m.
5p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
TBD

4 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.
1p.m.

4 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.
TBD

2 p.m.
5p.m.

8 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
12 noon
1p.m.

2 p.m.

2 p.m.
2:30/5 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.



December

Sat.
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Tue.

Wed.

Thu.
Sat.

Mon.

Tue.
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Thu.
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Sun.

Mon.
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Sat.

Sun.

Mon.
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22

28
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30

31

New Jersey Tech at Maine

New Hampshire at Rhode Island
Dartmouth at Stony Brook
Hartford at Long Island

UMBC at American

Binghamton at Rider

Manhattan at Boston U.

Albany at Siena

Northeastern at New Hampshire
Harvard at Boston U.

UMBC at Wichita State

Albany at Delaware

Colgate at Binghamton

Stony Brook at Lehigh

New Hampshire at Brown
Maine at Florida State

Vermont at Yale

Hartford at North Texas

Albany at St. Bonaventure
Goucher at UMBC

Long Island at New Hampshire
New Jersey Tech at Stony Brook
UMBC at Central Connecticut
Monmouth at Hartford

Boston U. at Yale

Stony Brook at Hofstra

George Washington at Binghamton

Hartford at Villanova

Mount St. Mary’s at Maine

St. Francis (N.Y.) at Albany
lona at New Hampshire

UMBC at West Virginia

Stony Brook at Fairleigh Dickinson
Vermont at Harvard

Albany at Duke (ESPN2)
Delaware at Vermont

Brown at Hartford

Maine at Connecticut

Hampton at UMBC

Boise State at Albany

Boston U. at Delaware
Chicago State at Binghamton
Quinnipiac at Vermont (NESN)
Binghamton at Fordham
Cornell at Stony Brook

UMBC at Ohio State

Boston U. at Massachusetts
Central Connecticut at Vermont
Colgate at New Hampshire
Hartford at Virginia

St. Bonaventure at Binghamton
Albany at lowa State

Maine at Canisius

12 noon
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
2p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
TBD

2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
11 a.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
1pm.
1p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
8 p.m.
2 p.m.



January
Wed.

Thu.

Sat.
Sun.

Wed.

Sat.

Mon.
Tue.
Wed.

Sat.

Mon.
Tue.
Wed.
Thu.

Fri,
Sun.

Wed.

2

12

14
15
16

19

21
22
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24

25
27

30

Boston U. at Holy Cross
Colgate at Maine

*Albany at New Hampshire
*UMBC at Stony Brook
*Binghamton at Vermont

Yale at Hartford

*UMBC at New Hampshire
*Vermont at Albany (FSNY/CSN)
*Boston U. at Binghamton
*Maine at Stony Brook

*Albany at Stony Brook
*Binghamton at Hartford

*New Hampshire at Boston U.
*Vermont at UMBC

*New Hampshire at Vermont
*Binghamton at Albany

*Boston U. at Hartford (NESN)
*Maine at UMBC

Dartmouth at New Hampshire
*Stony Brook at Binghamton (FSNY)
*Hartford at UMBC

*Vermont at Maine

*Albany at Boston U. (NESN/TW-3)
*New Hampshire at Maine
*Albany at Hartford

*UMBC at Binghamton

*Boston U. at Stony Brook
*Stony Brook at Vermont
*Hartford at Maine

*UMBC at Boston U.

*Maine at Albany

*Binghamton at New Hampshire
*Stony Brook at Hartford
*Vermont at Boston U. (ESPNU)
*Binghamton at Maine

*Hartford at New Hampshire
*Albany at UMBC

*New Hampshire at Stony Brook
*Boston U. at Maine

*Vermont at Hartford (NESN)

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
12 noon
1p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
12 noon
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
9 p.m.
12 noon
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.



February

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Mon.
Tue.
Thu.

Sun.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.
Thu.

March
Sat.
Sun.

2

11
12
14

17

20

23

27
28

*UMBC at Vermont
*Hartford at Binghamton

*Boston U. at New Hampshire (NESN)

*Stony Brook at Albany
*Maine at Hartford

*New Hampshire at Albany
*Stony Brook at UMBC
*Vermont at Binghamton
*Maine at New Hampshire
*Stony Brook at Boston U.
*Hartford at Albany
*Binghamton at UMBC
*Albany at Vermont (FSNY/CSN)
*Binghamton at Boston U.
*Albany at Maine

*Hartford at Stony Brook

*New Hampshire at Binghamton
*Boston U. at Vermont (NESN)
*Maine at Binghamton

*New Hampshire at Hartford
*Vermont at Stony Brook
*Boston U. at UMBC

*Maine at Boston U. (NESN)
*Hartford at Vermont

*UMBC at Albany

*Stony Brook at New Hampshire
Albany at TBA (4)

Binghamton at TBA (4)

Boston U. at TBA (4)

Vermont at TBA (4)

*Stony Brook at Maine

*New Hampshire at UMBC
*Albany at Binghamton
*Hartford at Boston U.

*UMBC at Maine

*Vermont at New Hampshire (CN8)

*Binghamton at Stony Brook (MSG)

*Maine at Vermont
*Boston U. at Albany
*UMBC at Hartford

1p.m.
2 p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
12 noon
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

2 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.



Tournament/Site Legend

(1) 2K Classic, Memphis, Tenn.

(2) Findlay Toyota Las Vegas Invitational

(3) Findlay Toyota Las Vegas Invitational, Las Vegas
(4) St. Petersburg, Fla.

(5) O'Reilly ESPNU BracketBusters Pool

Television

CN8: The Comcast Network

CSN: Comcast Sports Net, New England
FSNY: Fox Sports New York

MASN: Mid-Atlantic Sports Network
MSG: Madison Square Garden Network
NESN: New England Sports Network
Raycom: Raycom Sports

SunSports: SunSports/Fox Sports Net, Florida
TWa3: Time Warner, Albany

WHAS-TV: ABC, Louisville
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