November				
Mon.	5	Maine vs. Richmond	4 p.m.	
Tue.	6	Maine vs. Memphis/Tennessee-Martin	6/9 p.m.	
Fri.	9	St. Bonaventure at Boston U.	5 p.m.	
	-	Hartford at St. Francis (N.Y.)	7 p.m.	
		Vermont at George Mason	7 p.m.	
		Stony Brook at Villanova	TBD	
Sat.	10	New Hampshire at Boston College	4 p.m.	
Oat.	10	Albany at Bucknell	7 p.m.	
		St. Peter's at UMBC (MASN)	8 p.m.	
Sun.	11	Vermont at Virginia (Raycom)	1 p.m.	
Suii.		Hartford at Quinnipiac (NESN)	4 p.m.	
Mon.	12	Binghamton at St. Bonaventure	-	
IVIOI1.	12	-	7 p.m.	
Tuo	13	Lafayette at Stony Brook UMBC at LaSalle	7 p.m.	
Tue.	13		7 p.m.	
ا ۸ ۸ م ما	4.4	Fisher College at Maine	7:30 p.m.	
Wed.	14	Albany at Central Connecticut	7 p.m.	
		Quinnipiac at Binghamton	7 p.m.	
		Sacred Heart at Hartford	7 p.m.	
		Suffolk at New Hampshire	7 p.m.	
		Boston U. at George Washington	7:30 p.m.	
Thu.	15	Stony Brook at Maryland Eastern Shore	7 p.m.	
Sat.	17	New Hampshire at Central Connecticut	1 p.m.	
		Binghamton at Chicago State	7 p.m.	
		Columbia at Albany	7 p.m.	
		St. Francis (N.Y.) at Maine	7 p.m.	
		Saint Joseph's at Boston U.	7 p.m.	
		UMBC at Richmond	8 p.m.	
		Hartford at Louisville (2) (WHAS-TV)	TBD	
Sun.	18	Stony Brook at American	2 p.m.	
		Vermont at Loyola (Md.) (MASN)	5 p.m.	
Mon.	19	Northeastern at Boston U.	8 p.m.	
Tue.	20	Central Connecticut at Binghamton	7 p.m.	
		Lehigh at Albany	7 p.m.	
		Maine at Quinnipiac	7 p.m.	
		UMBC at Lafayette	7 p.m.	
		Vermont at New Jersey Tech	7 p.m.	
		Hartford at Brigham Young (2)	9:30 p.m.	
Fri.	23	Hartford vs. Jackson State (3)	6:30 p.m.	
Sat.	24	Northeastern at Maine	12 noon	
		Towson at Vermont	1 p.m.	
		George Washington at UMBC	2 p.m.	
		Columbia at Stony Brook	2 p.m.	
		Hartford vs. Iona/South Carolina State (3)	2:30/5 p.m.	
		Binghamton at Akron	7 p.m.	
Sun.	25	Quinnipiac at New Hampshire	1 p.m.	
		Boston U. at Marshall	2 p.m.	
		Sacred Heart at Albany	3 p.m.	
Tue.	27	Binghamton at Cornell	7 p.m.	
		Stony Brook at Kentucky	7 p.m.	
		Vermont at Dartmouth	7 p.m.	
		Boston U. at Pittsburgh	7:30 p.m.	
		Maine at Providence	7:30 p.m.	
Wed.	28	Army at Hartford	7 p.m.	
		Morgan State at UMBC	7 p.m.	
		New Hampshire at Harvard	7 p.m.	
Fri.	30	Vermont vs. Florida (4) (SunSports/CN8)	7:30 p.m.	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	

Decem	ber

Sat.	1	New Jersey Tech at Maine	12 noon
		New Hampshire at Rhode Island	1 p.m.
		Dartmouth at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
		Hartford at Long Island	2 p.m.
		UMBC at American	2 p.m.
		Binghamton at Rider	3 p.m.
		Manhattan at Boston U.	4 p.m.
		Albany at Siena	7 p.m.
Mon.	3	Northeastern at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Tue.	4	Harvard at Boston U.	7 p.m.
1 40.	•	UMBC at Wichita State	7:05 p.m.
Wed.	5	Albany at Delaware	7 p.m.
wca.	J	Colgate at Binghamton	7 p.m.
		Stony Brook at Lehigh	7:30 p.m.
Thu.	6	New Hampshire at Brown	7 p.m.
Sat.	8	Maine at Florida State	•
Jai.	0	Vermont at Yale	2 p.m.
		Hartford at North Texas	2 p.m.
			3 p.m.
		Albany at St. Bonaventure	7 p.m.
N/a.a	40	Goucher at UMBC	7 p.m.
Mon.	10	Long Island at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
_		New Jersey Tech at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Tue.	11	UMBC at Central Connecticut	7 p.m.
		Monmouth at Hartford	7 p.m.
	4.0	Boston U. at Yale	7:30 p.m.
Wed.	12	Stony Brook at Hofstra	7 p.m.
Thu.	13	George Washington at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Fri.	14	Hartford at Villanova	7 p.m.
Sat.	15	Mount St. Mary's at Maine	2 p.m.
		St. Francis (N.Y.) at Albany	2 p.m.
		Iona at New Hampshire	3 p.m.
		UMBC at West Virginia	4 p.m.
		Stony Brook at Fairleigh Dickinson	TBD
Sun.	16	Vermont at Harvard	2 p.m.
Mon.	17	Albany at Duke (ESPN2)	7 p.m.
Wed.	19	Delaware at Vermont	7 p.m.
Sat.	22	Brown at Hartford	11 a.m.
		Maine at Connecticut	1 p.m.
		Hampton at UMBC	2 p.m.
		Boise State at Albany	7 p.m.
		Boston U. at Delaware	7 p.m.
		Chicago State at Binghamton	7 p.m.
		Quinnipiac at Vermont (NESN)	7 p.m.
Fri.	28	Binghamton at Fordham	7 p.m.
Sat.	29	Cornell at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
		UMBC at Ohio State	2 p.m.
		Boston U. at Massachusetts	7:30 p.m.
Sun.	30	Central Connecticut at Vermont	1 p.m.
		Colgate at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
		Hartford at Virginia	3 p.m.
		St. Bonaventure at Binghamton	4 p.m.
		Albany at Iowa State	8 p.m.
Mon.	31	Maine at Canisius	2 p.m.
			•

January

ouuu.	,		
Wed.	2	Boston U. at Holy Cross	7 p.m.
		Colgate at Maine	7 p.m.
Thu.	3	*Albany at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
		*UMBC at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
		*Binghamton at Vermont	7 p.m.
Sat.	5	Yale at Hartford	7 p.m.
Sun.	6	*UMBC at New Hampshire	12 noon
		*Vermont at Albany (FSNY/CSN)	1 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Binghamton	2 p.m.
		*Maine at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Wed.	9	*Albany at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
		*Binghamton at Hartford	7 p.m.
		*New Hampshire at Boston U.	7 p.m.
		*Vermont at UMBC	7 p.m.
Sat.	12	*New Hampshire at Vermont	1 p.m.
		*Binghamton at Albany	2 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Hartford (NESN)	6 p.m.
		*Maine at UMBC	7 p.m.
Mon.	14	Dartmouth at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Tue.	15	*Stony Brook at Binghamton (FSNY)	7 p.m.
Wed.	16	*Hartford at UMBC	7 p.m.
		*Vermont at Maine	7:30 p.m.
		*Albany at Boston U. (NESN/TW-3)	8 p.m.
Sat.	19	*New Hampshire at Maine	12 noon
		*Albany at Hartford	2 p.m.
		*UMBC at Binghamton	2 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Mon.	21	*Stony Brook at Vermont	7 p.m.
		*Hartford at Maine	7:30 p.m.
Tue.	22	*UMBC at Boston U.	7 p.m.
Wed.	23	*Maine at Albany	7 p.m.
Thu.	24	*Binghamton at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
		*Stony Brook at Hartford	7 p.m.
Fri,	25	*Vermont at Boston U. (ESPNU)	9 p.m.
Sun.	27	*Binghamton at Maine	12 noon
		*Hartford at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Wed.	30	*Albany at UMBC	7 p.m.
		*New Hampshire at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Maine	7:30 p.m.
		*Vermont at Hartford (NESN)	8 p.m.

Februa	ry		
Sat.	2	*UMBC at Vermont	1 p.m.
		*Hartford at Binghamton	2 p.m.
		*Boston U. at New Hampshire (NESN)	4 p.m.
		*Stony Brook at Albany	7 p.m.
Wed.	6	*Maine at Hartford	7 p.m.
		*New Hampshire at Albany	7 p.m.
		*Stony Brook at UMBC	7 p.m.
		*Vermont at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Sat.	9	*Maine at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
		*Stony Brook at Boston U.	1 p.m.
		*Hartford at Albany	2 p.m.
		*Binghamton at UMBC	3 p.m.
Mon.	11	*Albany at Vermont (FSNY/CSN)	7:30 p.m.
Tue.	12	*Binghamton at Boston U.	7 p.m.
Thu.	14	*Albany at Maine	7 p.m.
		*Hartford at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
		*New Hampshire at Binghamton	7 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Vermont (NESN)	8 p.m.
Sun.	17	*Maine at Binghamton	2 p.m.
		*New Hampshire at Hartford	2 p.m.
		*Vermont at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
		*Boston U. at UMBC	4 p.m.
Wed.	20	*Maine at Boston U. (NESN)	7 p.m.
		*Hartford at Vermont	7 p.m.
		*UMBC at Albany	7 p.m.
		*Stony Brook at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Sat.	23	Albany at TBA (4)	TBD
		Binghamton at TBA (4)	TBD
		Boston U. at TBA (4)	TBD
		Vermont at TBA (4)	TBD
		*Stony Brook at Maine	12 noon
		*New Hampshire at UMBC	7 p.m.
Wed.	27	*Albany at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Thu.	28	*Hartford at Boston U.	7 p.m.
		*UMBC at Maine	7 p.m.
		*Vermont at New Hampshire (CN8)	7 p.m.
March			
Sat.	1	*Binghamton at Stony Brook (MSG)	2 p.m.
Sun.	2	*Maine at Vermont	1 p.m.
		*Boston U. at Albany	2 p.m.
		*UMBC at Hartford	2 p.m.

Tournament/Site Legend

- (1) 2K Classic, Memphis, Tenn.
- (2) Findlay Toyota Las Vegas Invitational
- (3) Findlay Toyota Las Vegas Invitational, Las Vegas
- (4) St. Petersburg, Fla.
- (5) O'Reilly ESPNU BracketBusters Pool

Television

CN8: The Comcast Network

CSN: Comcast Sports Net, New England

FSNY: Fox Sports New York

MASN: Mid-Atlantic Sports Network MSG: Madison Square Garden Network NESN: New England Sports Network

Raycom: Raycom Sports

SunSports: SunSports/Fox Sports Net, Florida

TW3: Time Warner, Albany WHAS-TV: ABC, Louisville

As of October 4, 2007